
The Chrysos System
Full Results For 2010

This system is not for sale and the selections will only ever be available to subscribers to the Tyche Windfall

email service. Therefore, to protect against the possibility of someone working out the rules, the selections have

been omitted from the past results.
Profits achieved backing at the actual Betfair SP (BSP) using our recommended staking plan as detailed
in the manual. Starting bank is £5,000 with stakes set at 4%. Commission of 5% has been deducted from all
winning bets.

Date Stake Result SP BSP Prof/Loss Betting Bank
13/01/2010 £200.00 Lost 4.00 4.50 -£200.00 £4,800.00
13/01/2010 £200.00 Won 2.63 2.90 £361.00 £5,161.00
16/01/2010 £206.44 Lost 2.25 2.36 -£206.44 £4,954.56
17/01/2010 £206.44 Lost 3.00 3.36 -£206.44 £4,748.12
23/01/2010 £206.44 Lost 3.50 3.65 -£206.44 £4,541.68
27/01/2010 £206.44 Lost 4.50 5.01 -£206.44 £4,335.24
29/01/2010 £206.44 Lost 2.75 2.79 -£206.44 £4,128.80
02/02/2010 £206.44 Won 3.25 3.75 £539.32 £4,668.12
02/02/2010 £206.44 Won 2.63 2.55 £303.98 £4,972.11
06/02/2010 £206.44 Lost 4.50 4.77 -£206.44 £4,765.67
10/02/2010 £206.44 Won 3.50 3.44 £478.52 £5,244.19
13/02/2010 £209.76 Lost 3.25 3.45 -£209.76 £5,034.43
18/02/2010 £209.76 Lost 2.50 2.70 -£209.76 £4,824.67
18/02/2010 £209.76 Lost 4.50 4.99 -£209.76 £4,614.91
19/02/2010 £209.76 Lost 4.00 4.60 -£209.76 £4,405.15
20/02/2010 £209.76 Lost 3.50 3.79 -£209.76 £4,195.39
20/02/2010 £209.76 Lost 4.33 5.17 -£209.76 £3,985.63
24/02/2010 £209.76 Lost 2.88 2.96 -£209.76 £3,775.87
27/02/2010 £209.76 Lost 4.00 3.85 -£209.76 £3,566.11
01/03/2010 £209.76 Won 2.88 3.05 £408.51 £3,974.62
02/03/2010 £209.76 Lost 3.25 3.34 -£209.76 £3,764.86
02/03/2010 £209.76 Lost 4.50 5.10 -£209.76 £3,555.10
06/03/2010 £209.76 Won 2.63 2.77 £352.72 £3,907.82
06/03/2010 £209.76 Lost 2.75 2.78 -£209.76 £3,698.06
06/03/2010 £209.76 Lost 5.00 5.40 -£209.76 £3,488.30
06/03/2010 £209.76 Lost 3.50 3.70 -£209.76 £3,278.54
07/03/2010 £209.76 Lost 2.63 3.08 -£209.76 £3,068.78
08/03/2010 £209.76 Lost 3.75 4.30 -£209.76 £2,859.02
08/03/2010 £209.76 Lost 2.50 2.50 -£209.76 £2,649.26
09/03/2010 £209.76 Won 2.10 2.22 £243.11 £2,892.37
09/03/2010 £209.76 Lost 3.50 3.53 -£209.76 £2,682.61
11/03/2010 £209.76 Lost 4.50 5.72 -£209.76 £2,472.85
11/03/2010 £209.76 Lost 10.00 14.16 -£209.76 £2,263.09
12/03/2010 £209.76 Lost 3.25 3.50 -£209.76 £2,053.33
13/03/2010 £209.76 Won 2.88 3.10 £418.48 £2,471.81
15/03/2010 £209.76 Won 2.20 2.30 £259.06 £2,730.86
15/03/2010 £209.76 Won 2.75 2.74 £346.73 £3,077.59
15/03/2010 £209.76 Lost 3.25 3.51 -£209.76 £2,867.83
15/03/2010 £209.76 Lost 6.00 6.52 -£209.76 £2,658.07
16/03/2010 £209.76 Lost 9.00 11.22 -£209.76 £2,448.31
16/03/2010 £209.76 Lost 2.75 2.99 -£209.76 £2,238.55
16/03/2010 £209.76 Won 3.50 4.06 £609.78 £2,848.33
22/03/2010 £209.76 Lost 6.00 6.43 -£209.76 £2,638.57
22/03/2010 £209.76 Lost 4.50 5.00 -£209.76 £2,428.81
24/03/2010 £209.76 Lost 2.50 2.58 -£209.76 £2,219.05
25/03/2010 £209.76 Lost 3.00 3.23 -£209.76 £2,009.29
25/03/2010 £209.76 Lost 3.75 4.10 -£209.76 £1,799.53
26/03/2010 £209.76 Won 4.50 5.10 £817.02 £2,616.55
27/03/2010 £209.76 Lost 2.38 2.51 -£209.76 £2,406.79
04/04/2010 £209.76 Lost 1.91 1.93 -£209.76 £2,197.03
05/04/2010 £209.76 Won 2.10 2.22 £243.11 £2,440.14



05/04/2010 £209.76 Lost 3.75 3.88 -£209.76 £2,230.38
10/04/2010 £209.76 Lost 4.00 4.20 -£209.76 £2,020.62
11/04/2010 £209.76 Won 1.50 1.60 £119.57 £2,140.19
16/04/2010 £209.76 Lost 3.25 3.62 -£209.76 £1,930.43
22/04/2010 £209.76 Won 2.38 2.40 £278.98 £2,209.41
22/04/2010 £209.76 Lost 2.75 2.88 -£209.76 £1,999.65
23/04/2010 £209.76 Won 3.00 3.00 £398.54 £2,398.19
23/04/2010 £209.76 Lost 9.00 12.00 -£209.76 £2,188.43
24/04/2010 £209.76 Lost 3.13 3.49 -£209.76 £1,978.67
27/04/2010 £209.76 Lost 2.10 2.26 -£209.76 £1,768.91
28/04/2010 £209.76 Won 2.63 3.27 £452.35 £2,221.26
01/05/2010 £209.76 Lost 3.75 4.25 -£209.76 £2,011.50
04/05/2010 £209.76 Won 3.25 3.43 £484.23 £2,495.74
09/05/2010 £209.76 Lost 4.00 4.10 -£209.76 £2,285.98
09/05/2010 £209.76 Lost 4.00 4.50 -£209.76 £2,076.22
09/05/2010 £209.76 Lost 6.00 7.00 -£209.76 £1,866.46
09/05/2010 £209.76 Won 3.50 3.57 £512.13 £2,378.58
12/05/2010 £209.76 Lost 4.00 4.80 -£209.76 £2,168.82
16/05/2010 £209.76 Lost 4.33 4.73 -£209.76 £1,959.06
17/05/2010 £209.76 Won 1.91 2.28 £255.07 £2,214.13
19/05/2010 £209.76 Lost 3.00 3.25 -£209.76 £2,004.37
20/05/2010 £209.76 Lost 3.50 3.91 -£209.76 £1,794.61
26/05/2010 £209.76 Lost 3.75 3.95 -£209.76 £1,584.85
26/05/2010 £209.76 Lost 3.25 3.55 -£209.76 £1,375.09
26/05/2010 £209.76 Won 4.00 4.40 £677.52 £2,052.61
29/05/2010 £209.76 Lost 3.00 3.06 -£209.76 £1,842.85
30/05/2010 £209.76 Lost 3.75 4.10 -£209.76 £1,633.09
01/06/2010 £209.76 Lost 2.75 2.85 -£209.76 £1,423.33
03/06/2010 £209.76 Lost 3.50 3.58 -£209.76 £1,213.57
03/06/2010 £209.76 Lost 6.00 6.60 -£209.76 £1,003.81
06/06/2010 £209.76 Lost 3.25 3.71 -£209.76 £794.05
11/06/2010 £209.76 Won 6.50 8.20 £1,434.76 £2,228.80
14/06/2010 £209.76 Lost 6.00 7.20 -£209.76 £2,019.04
16/06/2010 £209.76 Won 2.38 2.62 £322.82 £2,341.86
25/06/2010 £209.76 Won 4.50 5.40 £876.79 £3,218.66
01/07/2010 £209.76 Lost 2.75 2.82 -£209.76 £3,008.90
21/07/2010 £209.76 Won 3.25 3.80 £557.96 £3,566.86
29/07/2010 £209.76 Lost 3.50 3.75 -£209.76 £3,357.10
02/08/2010 £209.76 Won 2.75 2.80 £358.69 £3,715.79
03/08/2010 £209.76 Won 1.62 1.70 £139.49 £3,855.28
14/08/2010 £209.76 Lost 4.50 5.16 -£209.76 £3,645.52
17/08/2010 £209.76 Lost 3.75 3.85 -£209.76 £3,435.76
19/08/2010 £209.76 Lost 2.38 2.47 -£209.76 £3,226.00
19/08/2010 £209.76 Lost 5.50 6.20 -£209.76 £3,016.24
20/08/2010 £209.76 Lost 2.88 3.00 -£209.76 £2,806.48
20/08/2010 £209.76 Won 2.88 2.86 £370.64 £3,177.12
21/08/2010 £209.76 Lost 3.50 4.11 -£209.76 £2,967.36
22/08/2010 £209.76 Lost 2.75 3.00 -£209.76 £2,757.60
25/08/2010 £209.76 Lost 7.00 8.20 -£209.76 £2,547.84
25/08/2010 £209.76 Lost 2.20 2.22 -£209.76 £2,338.08
27/08/2010 £209.76 Won 2.38 2.52 £302.90 £2,640.98
28/08/2010 £209.76 Lost 2.75 2.90 -£209.76 £2,431.22
31/08/2010 £209.76 Lost 4.50 5.60 -£209.76 £2,221.46
06/09/2010 £209.76 Lost 3.75 4.89 -£209.76 £2,011.70
07/09/2010 £209.76 Lost 2.75 2.94 -£209.76 £1,801.94
19/09/2010 £209.76 Won 1.67 1.75 £149.45 £1,951.39
22/09/2010 £209.76 Lost 1.83 2.00 -£209.76 £1,741.63
22/09/2010 £209.76 Lost 4.00 4.40 -£209.76 £1,531.87
23/09/2010 £209.76 Lost 4.00 4.50 -£209.76 £1,322.11
23/09/2010 £209.76 Won 3.25 3.65 £528.07 £1,850.18
23/09/2010 £209.76 Won 2.10 2.21 £241.12 £2,091.30
24/09/2010 £209.76 Won 3.00 3.20 £438.40 £2,529.70
25/09/2010 £209.76 Won 4.00 4.31 £659.59 £3,189.29
25/09/2010 £209.76 Won 1.91 2.05 £209.24 £3,398.53
26/09/2010 £209.76 Lost 2.75 2.88 -£209.76 £3,188.77



26/09/2010 £209.76 Lost 4.50 4.66 -£209.76 £2,979.01
28/09/2010 £209.76 Lost 3.75 4.00 -£209.76 £2,769.25
28/09/2010 £209.76 Won 3.00 3.21 £440.39 £3,209.64
01/10/2010 £209.76 Lost 5.00 5.20 -£209.76 £2,999.88
02/10/2010 £209.76 Won 3.25 3.30 £458.33 £3,458.21
03/10/2010 £209.76 Lost 3.25 3.45 -£209.76 £3,248.45
03/10/2010 £209.76 Lost 2.38 2.41 -£209.76 £3,038.69
03/10/2010 £209.76 Lost 5.00 5.88 -£209.76 £2,828.93
03/10/2010 £209.76 Lost 2.38 2.46 -£209.76 £2,619.17
03/10/2010 £209.76 Lost 4.00 4.51 -£209.76 £2,409.41
03/10/2010 £209.76 Won 4.50 4.80 £757.24 £3,166.64
03/10/2010 £209.76 Lost 3.75 3.98 -£209.76 £2,956.88
06/10/2010 £209.76 Lost 6.50 7.40 -£209.76 £2,747.12
06/10/2010 £209.76 Lost 5.00 5.52 -£209.76 £2,537.36
07/10/2010 £209.76 Won 4.00 4.30 £657.60 £3,194.96
09/10/2010 £209.76 Lost 4.33 4.80 -£209.76 £2,985.20
09/10/2010 £209.76 Won 4.50 4.80 £757.24 £3,742.44
09/10/2010 £209.76 Won 6.00 6.80 £1,155.78 £4,898.22
09/10/2010 £209.76 Lost 2.75 2.98 -£209.76 £4,688.46
09/10/2010 £209.76 Won 4.00 4.30 £657.60 £5,346.06
10/10/2010 £213.84 Lost 2.10 2.29 -£213.84 £5,132.22
12/10/2010 £213.84 Lost 8.00 8.61 -£213.84 £4,918.38
13/10/2010 £213.84 Won 3.00 3.25 £457.08 £5,375.46
15/10/2010 £215.01 Won 2.38 2.50 £306.39 £5,681.86
15/10/2010 £215.01 Won 3.25 3.50 £510.65 £6,192.51
16/10/2010 £247.70 Lost 2.63 2.76 -£247.70 £5,944.81
16/10/2010 £247.70 Lost 2.20 2.24 -£247.70 £5,697.11
16/10/2010 £247.70 Lost 2.63 2.74 -£247.70 £5,449.41
17/10/2010 £247.70 Lost 2.38 2.50 -£247.70 £5,201.71
17/10/2010 £247.70 Lost 5.00 5.72 -£247.70 £4,954.01
17/10/2010 £247.70 Lost 3.75 4.10 -£247.70 £4,706.31
17/10/2010 £247.70 Lost 8.00 10.27 -£247.70 £4,458.61
17/10/2010 £247.70 Won 3.00 3.23 £524.75 £4,983.36
19/10/2010 £247.70 Lost 8.00 11.50 -£247.70 £4,735.66
20/10/2010 £247.70 Lost 2.63 2.78 -£247.70 £4,487.96
20/10/2010 £247.70 Won 3.50 3.55 £600.06 £5,088.02
20/10/2010 £247.70 Lost 3.50 3.75 -£247.70 £4,840.32
20/10/2010 £247.70 Lost 3.25 3.60 -£247.70 £4,592.62
21/10/2010 £247.70 Lost 2.10 2.29 -£247.70 £4,344.92
21/10/2010 £247.70 Won 2.25 2.32 £310.61 £4,655.53
21/10/2010 £247.70 Won 2.20 2.20 £282.38 £4,937.91
21/10/2010 £247.70 Lost 3.50 3.85 -£247.70 £4,690.21
22/10/2010 £247.70 Lost 3.75 4.02 -£247.70 £4,442.51
22/10/2010 £247.70 Won 2.10 2.50 £352.97 £4,795.48
22/10/2010 £247.70 Lost 3.75 4.50 -£247.70 £4,547.78
23/10/2010 £247.70 Lost 4.33 4.60 -£247.70 £4,300.08
23/10/2010 £247.70 Lost 4.00 4.40 -£247.70 £4,052.38
23/10/2010 £247.70 Lost 2.88 3.00 -£247.70 £3,804.68
23/10/2010 £247.70 Lost 3.75 4.00 -£247.70 £3,556.98
23/10/2010 £247.70 Lost 2.88 3.00 -£247.70 £3,309.28
23/10/2010 £247.70 Lost 3.50 3.76 -£247.70 £3,061.58
23/10/2010 £247.70 Lost 7.50 8.00 -£247.70 £2,813.88
23/10/2010 £247.70 Won 2.38 2.34 £315.32 £3,129.20
24/10/2010 £247.70 Won 3.25 3.35 £553.00 £3,682.20
24/10/2010 £247.70 Lost 7.50 8.20 -£247.70 £3,434.50
24/10/2010 £247.70 Won 3.75 4.20 £753.01 £4,187.51
28/10/2010 £247.70 Lost 2.38 2.47 -£247.70 £3,939.81
28/10/2010 £247.70 Won 3.00 3.13 £501.22 £4,441.03
30/10/2010 £247.70 Lost 2.20 2.41 -£247.70 £4,193.33
30/10/2010 £247.70 Lost 2.88 2.71 -£247.70 £3,945.63
30/10/2010 £247.70 Won 3.00 3.25 £529.46 £4,475.09
30/10/2010 £247.70 Lost 3.25 3.27 -£247.70 £4,227.39
30/10/2010 £247.70 Lost 3.50 3.63 -£247.70 £3,979.69
30/10/2010 £247.70 Lost 3.50 4.56 -£247.70 £3,731.99
31/10/2010 £247.70 Won 1.75 1.85 £200.02 £3,932.01



01/11/2010 £247.70 Won 3.00 3.45 £576.53 £4,508.54
01/11/2010 £247.70 Won 8.00 8.85 £1,847.23 £6,355.77
01/11/2010 £247.70 Lost 3.75 4.30 -£247.70 £6,108.07
01/11/2010 £247.70 Lost 2.38 2.78 -£247.70 £5,860.37
02/11/2010 £254.23 Won 3.00 3.49 £601.38 £6,461.75
02/11/2010 £254.23 Lost 3.25 3.57 -£254.23 £6,207.52
02/11/2010 £254.23 Lost 1.80 1.80 -£254.23 £5,953.29
02/11/2010 £254.23 Lost 3.00 3.35 -£254.23 £5,699.06
04/11/2010 £258.46 Lost 9.00 10.21 -£258.46 £5,440.60
04/11/2010 £258.46 Lost 4.50 4.80 -£258.46 £5,182.14
05/11/2010 £258.46 Lost 3.75 4.00 -£258.46 £4,923.68
05/11/2010 £258.46 Lost 3.75 3.85 -£258.46 £4,665.22
05/11/2010 £258.46 Lost 3.75 4.00 -£258.46 £4,406.76
05/11/2010 £258.46 Won 5.50 5.87 £1,195.77 £5,602.52
06/11/2010 £258.46 Lost 2.38 2.51 -£258.46 £5,344.06
06/11/2010 £258.46 Lost 3.50 3.89 -£258.46 £5,085.60
07/11/2010 £258.46 Lost 6.50 7.27 -£258.46 £4,827.14
07/11/2010 £258.46 Lost 7.00 8.33 -£258.46 £4,568.68
08/11/2010 £258.46 Lost 5.50 6.44 -£258.46 £4,310.22
08/11/2010 £258.46 Lost 4.50 5.20 -£258.46 £4,051.76
08/11/2010 £258.46 Won 3.50 3.91 £714.51 £4,766.28
08/11/2010 £258.46 Lost 6.00 6.40 -£258.46 £4,507.82
08/11/2010 £258.46 Lost 3.50 3.75 -£258.46 £4,249.36
09/11/2010 £258.46 Lost 2.63 2.72 -£258.46 £3,990.90
09/11/2010 £258.46 Lost 4.33 4.71 -£258.46 £3,732.44
09/11/2010 £258.46 Lost 6.00 6.23 -£258.46 £3,473.98
09/11/2010 £258.46 Won 4.50 5.00 £982.15 £4,456.12
09/11/2010 £258.46 Lost 2.88 3.35 -£258.46 £4,197.66
10/11/2010 £258.46 Lost 4.50 5.00 -£258.46 £3,939.20
10/11/2010 £258.46 Won 3.50 3.81 £689.96 £4,629.16
11/11/2010 £258.46 Lost 3.75 4.46 -£258.46 £4,370.70
12/11/2010 £258.46 Won 4.50 4.48 £854.47 £5,225.17
12/11/2010 £258.46 Lost 4.00 4.30 -£258.46 £4,966.71
13/11/2010 £258.46 Won 3.50 3.65 £650.67 £5,617.38
14/11/2010 £258.46 Won 3.75 3.85 £699.78 £6,317.16
14/11/2010 £258.46 Lost 2.75 2.86 -£258.46 £6,058.70
14/11/2010 £258.46 Won 3.75 3.80 £687.51 £6,746.21
16/11/2010 £269.84 Lost 3.50 3.96 -£269.84 £6,476.37
16/11/2010 £269.84 Lost 2.38 2.84 -£269.84 £6,206.53
17/11/2010 £269.84 Lost 3.00 3.15 -£269.84 £5,936.69
17/11/2010 £269.84 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£269.84 £5,666.85
18/11/2010 £269.84 Lost 4.50 5.30 -£269.84 £5,397.01
18/11/2010 £269.84 Lost 6.00 6.20 -£269.84 £5,127.17
18/11/2010 £269.84 Lost 1.53 1.60 -£269.84 £4,857.33
19/11/2010 £269.84 Lost 2.20 2.34 -£269.84 £4,587.49
19/11/2010 £269.84 Won 2.88 2.81 £463.99 £5,051.48
19/11/2010 £269.84 Lost 4.50 4.90 -£269.84 £4,781.64
20/11/2010 £269.84 Lost 2.10 2.22 -£269.84 £4,511.80
20/11/2010 £269.84 Won 4.50 4.90 £999.76 £5,511.56
20/11/2010 £269.84 Lost 5.50 6.20 -£269.84 £5,241.72
20/11/2010 £269.84 Lost 4.00 4.36 -£269.84 £4,971.88
21/11/2010 £269.84 Won 3.50 3.65 £679.33 £5,651.20
22/11/2010 £269.84 Won 1.44 1.50 £128.17 £5,779.38
23/11/2010 £269.84 Lost 2.50 2.58 -£269.84 £5,509.54
23/11/2010 £269.84 Won 4.00 4.90 £999.76 £6,509.30
25/11/2010 £269.84 Lost 4.50 5.20 -£269.84 £6,239.46
26/11/2010 £269.84 Won 2.63 2.86 £476.81 £6,716.26
27/11/2010 £269.84 Won 3.25 3.45 £628.05 £7,344.32
05/12/2010 £293.77 Lost 4.50 4.70 -£293.77 £7,050.55
16/12/2010 £293.77 Lost 4.00 4.10 -£293.77 £6,756.78
21/12/2010 £293.77 Lost 5.00 6.20 -£293.77 £6,463.01
21/12/2010 £293.77 Lost 2.25 2.42 -£293.77 £6,169.24
28/12/2010 £293.77 Lost 4.50 4.87 -£293.77 £5,875.47
28/12/2010 £293.77 Won 3.50 3.99 £834.45 £6,709.92
29/12/2010 £293.77 Won 4.50 5.00 £1,116.33 £7,826.25


